1967
1968
1969-1970
1971
1972
1973-1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980-1981
1982
1983
1984
1985-1986
1987-1988
1989-1990
1991-1992
1993-1994
1995-1996

MILITARY OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

GREATER DALLAS & NORTH TEXAS
Chapter Presidents

MG Louis J. Rumaggi, USA

Col C.R. Birbari, USAF

COL Melvin Croan, USA

COL John F. Regan, USA

LT J.E. Minton, USA

LTC Clyde S. Driscoll, USA

LTC Allen B. Clark Sr., USA

COL Prentice L. Wise, USA

Col Salvatore J. Romano, USAF
Brig Gen George E. McCord USAF
Col Salvatore j. Romano, USAF
COL Thomas F. Walsh, USA

Col LeRoy P. Brunner, USAF

CAPT David S. Crockett, USN
CAPT Edwin S. Wright, USN

Col Harlow D. Hart Sr., USAF

COL Henry L. Calder Jr., USA

LTC Louis D. Wittkower Jr., USA
Col Paul F. Koeltzow, USAF

MAJ Walter L.”Wally” Williamson , USA
CDR Ralph Jacobs Jr., USN



1997-1998
1999-2000
2001-2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013-2015
2015-2016

2016
2017

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2021
2021-Present

Col Charles E. Gibbs, USAF

CH (COL) Lyle Metzler, USAR
CAPT George R. (Bob) Rymal, USN
Col Charles E. Gibbs, USAF

CH (COL) Lyle Metzler, USAR
MAJJ Ira R. Richardson, USA
COL David C. Briggs. AUS

COL Paul M. Yeager, USA

LTC Nicolo Santangelo, USA
CAPT William F. Lavallee, USN
Lt Col Martha Mareth, USAF
Lt Col David Schafer USAF
CAPT William F. Lavallee, USN
Lt Col David Schafer, USAF

COL Samuel Wilder, USA (North Texas
Chapter)
CAPT William F. Lavallee, USN

Lt Col David Schafer USAF (North Texas
Chapter)
CAPT Steven Cole, USNR

CPT Ron MclLeroy, USA (North Texas Chapter)
Lt Col David Schafer, USAF
CDR James Bass, USN



